
Pioneer Career & Technology Center 

Pioneer Preschool and Childcare Center 
2025-2026 FEE SCHEDULE  

 AM Preschool - 8:30 - 11:10  

● 5 Days per week with snack -$100/Mo.  

PM Preschool – 11:45 - 2:25  

● 5 Days per week with snack -$100/Mo.         

*Tuition assistance is available to those preschool families who qualify and meet 

eligibility requirements.   

Infant (6 weeks - 18 months) - 7:30 - 3:30 full time rate $300/Mo. 

Toddler (18 months – 3yrs.) - 7:30 - 3:30 full time rate $300/Mo. 

Student Rate - 7:30-2:25 

● $100 a month.  

*A Non-Refundable Registration fee of $10.00 is required for Infant, Toddler and Preschool 

Parents. The registration will be waived for Students. The registration fee will be waived for 

any preschooler who qualifies for financial assistance at 100%.  

All Day Preschool (Pioneer Employees) - 7:30 - 3:30 $300/Mo.                                   

Breakfast, Lunch and Snack included.  

Discounts Available:  

2nd sibling- 10% Discount  

3rd sibling or more- 15% Discount max 

(Cannot be combined with any other discounts)  

These discounts apply to the Infant, Toddler and Preschool Classes.  

 

 

 


